
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)5162/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department : Health Services
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 07-08-2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 6 (six) (anticipated) (2 vacancies 
already advised on 2-8-14)

Date of Advice : 11-11-2014
No. of vacancies remaining : 2  (Two) (vacancies due on 

1-9-14, 1-10-14)

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 2(MR XXVIII 2 E, MR XXVIII 4 SC)
NCA : 37
NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at  MR XXVIII 5 OC.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 ANUSHA ALEX A.T.
Nisha Bhavan, Chemboor, 
Ottasekharamangalam 695125

123 SIUC N MR XXVIII 7 OC MR XXVIII 6
M TPO

2 SINDHU L.S.
Japam, T.C. 6/188, Madathuvila,
Prasanth Nagar, 
Medical College P.O., 
Trivandrum 695011

129 E MR XXVIII 2 E MR XXVIII 2 
E TPO On
04-04-14 now 
satisfied.

  OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD PH-D PH-O TOTAL

Previous 69 69 24 2 2 166

Present 1 1 -- -- -- 2

Grand 
Total

70 70 24 2 2 168

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NJD – Nil
NCA – 37
TPO – 2
(MR XXVIII 4 SC, MR XXVIII 6 M)

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Health Services
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	PH-O
	TOTAL
	69
	69
	24
	2
	2
	166
	1
	1
	--
	--
	--
	2
	70
	70
	24
	2
	2
	168



