KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: <u>DTG(2)5162/10</u>

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department : Health Services
Date of receipt of reporting the : 07-08-2013

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 6 (six) (anticipated) (2 vacancies

already advised on 2-8-14)

Date of Advice : 11-11-2014

No. of vacancies remaining : 2 (Two) (vacancies due on

1-9-14, 1-10-14)

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 2(MR XXVIII 2 E, MR XXVIII 4 SC)

NCA : 37 NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR XXVIII 5 OC.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	ANUSHA ALEX A.T. Nisha Bhavan, Chemboor, Ottasekharamangalam 695125	123	SIUC N	MR XXVIII 7 OC	MR XXVIII 6 M TPO
2	SINDHU L.S. Japam, T.C. 6/188, Madathuvila, Prasanth Nagar, Medical College P.O., Trivandrum 695011	129	Е	MR XXVIII 2 E	MR XXVIII 2 E TPO On 04-04-14 now satisfied.

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	PH-D	PH-O	TOTAL
Previous	69	69	24	2	2	166
Present	1	1				2
Grand Total	70	70	24	2	2	168

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NJD – Nil

NCA - 37

TPO - 2

(MR XXVIII 4 SC, MR XXVIII 6 M)

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM